
  
 

GETRÄNKEKARTE LETTENSTÜBLI FGV

A P E R E T I V

CAMPARI LEMoN
CAMPARI oRANGE
CAMPARI SodA
CAMPARI SPRITz
GINGERINo
CRodINo
SANBITTER
APERoL SPRITz

11
11

4.50
4.50
4.50

MARTINI RoSSo o

MARTINI CoKTAIL
SPRITz MARTINI
SPRITz HuGo
SPRITz RAMA

11.5

11
11

GLAS
9

FLASCHE
PRoSECCo doC TREVISo
PRoSECCo VALdoBBIAdINE
MARSuRET 38

PREISE CHF INKL MwST.
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GETRÄNKEKARTE LETTENSTÜBLI FGV

C A F F E T E R I A

4

6ESPRESSo
CoRRETTo

8
ESPRESSo

4

5

CAFè CRèME

CAPPuCCINo

SCHALE 5

6

7

6

4

LATTE
MACCHIATo

KAFFI LuTz /
FERTIG

oVo /
SCHoKoLAdE

TEE /
KAMILLE

PREISE CHF INKL MwST.
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GETRÄNKEKARTE LETTENSTÜBLI FGV

MINERAL wASSER
VALSER
MINERAL wASSER
VALSER
ToNIC / BITTER

.33 L 4

1 7.5

0 4.5

4.5

4.5

0.33 L
CoCA CoLA / CoLA
zERo
FANTA / RIVELLA /

.33 L

0 4.5

4.5oRANGENSAFT 0.33 L

.33 L 4.5zIEGELHoF LAGER VoM

EICHHoF BRAuGoLd 0.33 L 5

EICHHoF KLoSTER
EICHHoF BuGELBRAu
wEISSBIER ERdINGER

0.33 L 5

0.5 L 7

MoHL SAFT KLAR
SPEz.ALKoHoLFREI
MoHL SAFT KLAR SPEz

7

6

50ALKoHoLFREI

PREISE CHF INKL MwST.
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GETRÄNKEKARTE LETTENSTÜBLI FGV

S P I R I T o u S E N

GRAPPA 40 CL

40 CL

8.5

10SPEzIELE GRAPPA

SPIRITuoSEN: SAMBuCA /
AMARETTo 0 CL 7.5

7.54BRANdy

VECCHIA RoMAGNIA 40 CL 8.5

CoGNAC

SPEzIAL

40 CL

40 CL

8.5

10

wHISKEy

SPEzIAL

40 CL

40 CL

8.5

10.5

RuM 40 CL

40 CL

40 CL

8.5

7.5

7

AMARI

LIMoNCELLo
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GETRÄNKEKARTE LETTENSTÜBLI FGV

w E I N E

w E I S S 1 dL FLASCHE

CHARdoNAy
PINo GRIGIo

7
7

49
49

CoLREALE BIANCo dEL
VENETo

5.5 38

SAuVIGNIoN 6 42

R o S è

NEGRoAMARo 6

7

42

49
R o T

6
- 5VALPoLICELLA RIPASSo

HAuS wEIN – PRIMITIVo
doC.

5

PREISE CHF INKL MwST.
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